hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 029.110118
Blood Pressure
Units
Bringing you great quality at an affordable price, our Standard & Deluxe Blood
Pressure Units come in a convenient, zippered case for safe storage.
Standard Blood Pressure Units
- Calibrated cuff with a velcro hook & loop closure providing a quick and comfortable
   fit for your patient
- Inflation bladder is constructed of a latex free, polyurethane material
- The aneroid gauge has a standard air release valve and is accurate to +/- 3mmHg
- 20-year calibration warranty and 1-year inflation warranty
Deluxe Blood Pressure Units
- Latex free, polyurethane bladder
- Inflation bulb with deluxe end & valve
- Calibrated nylon cuff
- Lifetime limited calibration warranty and a 2-year inflation system warranty
®
Distributed by:
Cuff Size Dimension Range (mm)
Child 350mm x 110mm 196 - 287
Adult 540mm x 140mm 279 - 417
Large Adult 660mm x 175mm 330 - 508
Thigh 780mm x 220mm 409 - 615
Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS9005LF 198310 Standard Cuff, Adult, Metallic Green Each
HCS9006LF 198311 Standard Cuff, Adult, Large, Metallic Green Each
HCS9007LF 198313 Standard Cuff, Child, Metallic Green Each
HCS9028LF 198318 Standard Cuff, Thigh, Metallic Green Each
HCS9008LF 198320 Standard Cuff & Bladder, Adult, Nylon, Metallic Green Each
HCS9009LF 198323 Standard Cuff & Bladder, Adult, Large, Nylon, Metallic Green Each
HCS9010LF 198315 Standard Cuff & Bladder, Child, Nylon, Metallic Green Each
HCS9029LF 198316 Standard Cuff & Bladder, Thigh, Nylon, Metallic Green Each
HCS9013 198324 Standard Gauge Aneroid, Charcoal Gray Each
HCS9018 191474 Deluxe Cuff, Adult, Blue Each
HCS9019 191475 Deluxe Cuff, Adult, Large, Blue Each
HCS9020 191477 Deluxe Cuff, Child, Blue Each
HCS9021 191480 Deluxe Cuff, Thigh, Blue Each
HCS9022 191499 Deluxe Cuff & Bladder, Adult, Nylon, Blue Each
HCS9023 191497 Deluxe Cuff & Bladder, Adult, Large, Nylon, Blue Each
HCS9024 191498 Deluxe Cuff & Bladder, Child, Nylon, Blue Each
HCS9025 191500 Deluxe Cuff & Bladder, Thigh, Nylon, Blue Each
HCS9026 191496 Deluxe Bulb & Air Release Valve Each
HCS9027 196173 Deluxe Gauge Aneroid Each